IDNUM,MOVIE,C,40

10010
10020
10030
10040
10050
10060
10070
10080
10090
10100
10110
10120
10130
10140
10150
10160
10190
10200
10210
10220
10230
10240
10250
10260
10270
10280
10290
10300
10310
10320
10330
10340
10350
10360
10370
10380
10390
10400
10410
10420
10430
10170
10180

E.T. the Extraterrestrial
Jurassic Park

Star Wars

Home Alone

Return of the Jedi

Jaws

Batman

Raiders of the Lost Ark
Beverly Hills Cop

The Empire Strikes Back
Ghostbusters

Ghost

Aladdin

Back to the Future
Terminator 2

Indiana Jones and the Last Crusade
Pretty Woman

Tootsie

Top Gun

Crocodile Dundee

Home Alone 2

Rain Man

Robin Hood, Prince of Thieves
Exorcist

Gone with the Wind
Fantasia

The Jungle Book

The Sound of Music
Beauty and the Beast
The Sting

Sister Act

Fatal Attraction

The Godfather

The Crying Game

Like Water for Chocolate
Strictly Ballroom
Indochine

Map of the Human Heart
The Story of Qui Ju
Enchanted April

Leolo

Dances with Wolves
Indiana Jones and the Temple of Doom
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VIEWERS,NGROSS,N,1(REV NOMVIN,N,3,0

296047938
290032197
251644619
212579669
190975283
235328818
185054618
194435055
221669190
183549628
207630803
211499481
217299476
199576964
164062129
126132819
207176426
167522109
197800061
184021376
188456614
150778158
141609717
176785714
281000000
243093478
229737901
219250000
197748168
196392857
188739795
186912837
185896424
27417897
23391045
9271091
7413408
3109054
2201174
1815256
905629
160656381
126132819

Page 1

399804539
345575470
322000000
285016000
263734642
260000000
251188924
242375454
234760478
223000000
220855498
217631306
217042825
210609762
204446562
179870270
178406268
177200000
176781728
174634806
172667450
172119229
165493908
165000000
702500
607733
165475556
171000000
144816286
156000000
139605150
156645693
133698921
59343181
19535913
11673181
5437844
2806881
1890247
1626967
610488
184031993
179870271

4.0
3.5
3.5
2.5
3.5
4.0
2.5
4.0
3.5
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
3.0
4.0
2.5
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
2.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
4.0
2.0
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